
Course Selection Class Visit Schedule 2024

Day Date Teacher Periods Lunch

Monday February 5 Alexandria Landers 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 C

Tuesday February 6 Sarah Sherwood 1, 3, 4, 6, 7 A

Wednesday February 7 Julie Stayton 2, 3, 5, 6 B

Thursday February 8 Arianne Stojkovic 3, 4, 5 B

Friday February 9 Catt Trimble 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 D

Monday February 12 Kode Weir 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 A

Tuesday February 13 Kristie Harlson 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7 B

Wednesday February 14 Katie Clark 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7 B

Thursday February 15 Gina Dinkel 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7 C

Friday February 16 Emily Barron 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7 D

Monday February 19

Tuesday February 20 Kelly McGuire 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7 D

Wednesday February 21 Ratna Sinha 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7 B

Thursday February 22 Anne Stuckly 1, 2, 3, 5, 6, 7 C

Friday February 23 Christin Capiro 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7 C

Monday February 26 Amanda Coffey 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7 C

Tuesday February 27 Grace Leggett 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7 A

Wednesday February 28 Elizabeth Edmonds 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7 C

Thursday February 29 Kim Ikenberry 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7 A

Friday March 1 Emily Crawford 4, 5, 6, 7 A

Monday March 4 Kerry Wagenhoffer 1, 2, 4, 5, 6, 7 B

Tuesday March 5 Caylee Berckenhoff 1, 6, 7 B

Me Chelle Mills-Lehmann 2, 7 B

Jackie Fair 3, 6 B

Wednesday March 6

Thursday March 7 Jannet Smith 1, 2, 4 B

Mirena Grisanti 1, 2, 3 B

Friday March 8 Wenda Guerra 1, 2, 3 B

Angel Rasco 6, 7 B

Professional Learning Day

SAT for all Juniors


